CHIEF OFFICER

MOHAMED MAHMOUD BOREAY

I am a well-qualified professional Chief Officer, Aiming for the position of captain that will enable me
to use my knowledge base regarding navigation systems, crew training, and risk assessment
strategies effectively.

Street:Qena Governorate-Egypt.

Mobile : ==+201004930252
WhatsApp:  am+201141996879
Rank: Chief Officer

E-mail: boreaymohamed@gmail.com

PersonalDetails: -

FullName Mohamed Mahmoud Boreay
Nationality Qena - Egypt
BirthDate 05/09/1987
PlaceofBirth Egypt
MaritalStatus Married
MilitaryService Exemption
Religion Muslim
Languages: -
Arabic MotherTongue
English Very GoodSpoken&Written

IdentityDocuments: -

Documents Number DateIssued ExpiryDate CountryOFIssued
Passport A21053928 22/05/2021 21/05/2028 Qena-Egypt
Seaman Book S00010087 17/10/2020 09/07/2025 Alexandria-Egypt
Endorsement 6202 13/11/2022 09/07/2025 Egypt
Endorsement 22-128883 10/05/2022 09/07/2025 Vanuatu
Endorsement 26436 15/07/2022 09/07/2025 Palau
D/G230523144851/G 23/05/2023 09/07/2025 ST.VINCENT

Endorsement




10

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.
17.

18.
19.

Certificates: -

Certificates Issued
. CHIEF MATE 20/09/2020
Advancedfirepreventionandfirefighting 15/07/2020
Proficiencyinsurvival crafts andrescueboats 19/07/2020
MedicalFirstAid 13/07/2020
Proficiency of Security Awareness Training 14/07/2020
Proficiency inPersonal SurvivalTechniques 13/07/2020
Personalsafetyandsocial Responsibilities 19/07/2020
ECDIS Advanced Simulator 14/07/2020
ProficiencyAsAShipSecurityOfficer 09/07/2020
. GMDSS Certificate 04/10/2020
GOC Certificate 17/09/2020
International Medical Certificate 27/112023
ECDIS Simulator Operational Level 23/08/2015
Marine Radar and ARPA 22/07/2020

SimulatorAndSearch&Re

Communications 20/08/2015
Advanced Communications 15/07/2020
MarineRadarAndAutomaticRadarPlottingAids 19/08/2015
Bridge Resource Management Simulator 22/03/2023

Prevention and Combating of Marine Pollution 09/08/2015

ValidUntil

XXXXX

13/07/2025

15/07/2025

08/07/2025

05/07/2025

08/07/2025

15/07/2025

XXXXX

08/07/2025
30/09/2025

16/09/2025

09/07/2025
XXXXX

XXXXX

XXXXX

XXXXX

XXXXX

XXXXX

XXXXX

National(Place)
Alexandria-Egypt

Alexandria-Egypt

Alexandria-Egypt

Alexandria-Egypt

Alexandria-Egypt

Alexandria-Egypt

Alexandria-Egypt

Alexandria-Egypt
Alexandria-Egypt
Alexandria-Egypt

Alexandria-Egypt

Alexandria-Egypt
Alexandria-Egypt

Alexandria-Egypt

Alexandria-Egypt

Alexandria-Egypt
Alexandria-Egypt

Alexandria-Egypt
Alexandria-Egypt




Sea Service :

DURATIONOF
NVessel Name Vessel Type  Rank DWT Flag Company SERVICE
from To
P — container Chiefofficer 3187 MT  ST.VINCENT  MARTENITSA  24/04/2023  03/09/2023
SHIPPING LTD
2| TaTRABZON General Cargo | Chiefofficer  3222MT  PALAU TQ SHIP 16/05/2022  26/01/2023
MANAGEMENT PVT
3 AIPPGOLD container Chiefofficer 5099 MT  VANUATU AIPPSHIPPINGLTD ~ 30/08/2021  01/11/2021
4 JMMYPRINCE  GeneralCargo  Chiefofficer 5099MT = UNIONOF  JAMALPRINCE  09/11/2020  30/08/2021
COMOROS SHIPPING
5 TRANSOCEAN BULKCARRIER  2™officer 21304 MT  TANZANIA TEMPUS MARITIME ~ 28/07/2018  15/12/2019
SARL
6 TRANSFAR BULKCARRIER | 2™Officer 10176 MT ~ PANAMA TEMPUS MARITIME 17/10/2017  22/03/2018
SARL
7 zamzam GeneralCargo  37officer  3851MT  TOGO  BIASHIPPINGCO  19/10/2015  30/09/2017

Thanks...BestRegards.

Chief Officer / MohamedBoreay...




