

CHIEF OFFICER

MOHAMED MAHMOUD BOREAY

I am a well-qualified professional Chief Officer, Aiming for the position of captain that will enable me to use my knowledge base regarding navigation systems, crew training, and risk assessment strategies effectively.

Street: Qena Governorate-Egypt.

Mobile : +201004930252 WhatsApp: +201141996879

Rank: Chief Officer

E-mail: boreaymohamed@gmail.com

PersonalDetails: -

FullName	Mohamed Mahmoud Boreay
Nationality	Qena - Egypt
BirthDate	05/09/1987
PlaceofBirth	Egypt
MaritalStatus	Married
MilitaryService	Exemption
Religion	Muslim

Languages:-

Arabic	MotherTongue
English	Very GoodSpoken&Written

IdentityDocuments: -

Documents	Documents Number		ExpiryDate	CountryOFIssued	
Passport	A21053928	22/05/2021	21/05/2028	Qena-Egypt	
Seaman Book	S00010087	17/10/2020	09/07/2025	Alexandria-Egypt	
Endorsement	6202	13/11/2022	09/07/2025	Egypt	
Endorsement	22-128883	10/05/2022	09/07/2025	Vanuatu	
Endorsement	26436	15/07/2022	09/07/2025	Palau	
Endorsement D/G230523144851/G		23/05/2023	09/07/2025	ST.VINCENT	

Certificates:-

	Certificates	Issued	ValidUntil	National(Place)
1	. CHIEF MATE	20/09/2020	xxxxx	Alexandria-Egypt
2.	Advancedfirepreventionandfirefighting	15/07/2020	13/07/2025	Alexandria-Egypt
3	Proficiencyinsurvival crafts andrescueboats	19/07/2020	15/07/2025	Alexandria-Egypt
4.	MedicalFirstAid	13/07/2020	08/07/2025	Alexandria-Egypt
5	Proficiency of Security Awareness Training	14/07/2020	05/07/2025	Alexandria-Egypt
6	Proficiency inPersonal SurvivalTechniques	13/07/2020	08/07/2025	Alexandria-Egypt
7	Personalsafetyandsocial Responsibilities	19/07/2020	15/07/2025	Alexandria-Egypt
8.	ECDIS Advanced Simulator	14/07/2020	XXXXX	Alexandria-Egypt
9.	ProficiencyAsAShipSecurityOfficer	09/07/2020	08/07/2025	Alexandria-Egypt
10	. GMDSS Certificate	04/10/2020	30/09/2025	Alexandria-Egypt
11.	GOC Certificate	17/09/2020	16/09/2025	Alexandria-Egypt
12.	International Medical Certificate	27/112023	09/07/2025	Alexandria-Egypt
13.	ECDIS Simulator Operational Level	23/08/2015	XXXXX	Alexandria-Egypt
14.	Marine Radar and ARPA SimulatorAndSearchℜ	22/07/2020	xxxxx	Alexandria-Egypt
15.	Communications	20/08/2015	XXXXX	Alexandria-Egypt
16.	Advanced Communications	15/07/2020	xxxxx	Alexandria-Egypt
17.	Marine Radar And Automatic Radar Plotting Aids	19/08/2015	XXXXX	Alexandria-Egypt
18.	Bridge Resource Management Simulator	22/03/2023	xxxxx	Alexandria-Egypt
19.	Prevention and Combating of Marine Pollution	09/08/2015	xxxxx	Alexandria-Egypt

Sea Service :

N	Vessel Name	Vessel Type	Rank	DWT	Flag	Company	DURATIONOF SERVICE	
							from	То
1	MARTENITSA	container	Chief officer	3187 MT	ST.VINCENT	MARTENITSA SHIPPING LTD	24/04/2023	03/09/2023
2	TQ TRABZON	General Cargo	Chief officer	3222 MT	PALAU	TQ SHIP MANAGEMENT PVT	16/05/2022	26/01/2023
3	AIPP GOLD	container	Chief officer	5099 MT	VANUATU	AIPP SHIPPING LTD	30/08/2021	01/11/2021
4	JIMMY PRINCE	General Cargo	Chief officer	5099 MT	UNION OF COMOROS	JAMAL PRINCE SHIPPING	09/11/2020	30/08/2021
5	TRANSOCEAN	BULK CARRIER	2 nd officer	21304 MT	TANZANIA	TEMPUS MARITIME SARL	28/07/2018	15/12/2019
6	TRANSFAIR	BULK CARRIER	2 nd officer	10176 MT	PANAMA	TEMPUS MARITIME SARL	17/10/2017	22/03/2018
7	ZAMZAM	General Cargo	3 rd officer	3851 MT	TOGO	BIASHIPPING CO	19/10/2015	30/09/2017



Thanks...BestRegards.

Chief Officer / MohamedBoreay...

